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From:  "Kamine Nathan" <welingtonsresources@gmail.com>
To:  "Khidzir Ahmad" <Khidzir@mpc.gov.my>
Cc:  "Mohammad Khairul Hakimin Zainoor" <MKhairul@mpc.gov.my>, "Mohamad Azrol

Mohamad Dali" <mdazrol@mpc.gov.my>

Date:  Wednesday, February 24, 2021 12:49PM
Subject:

 Re: Invitation as Rapporteur for Mesyuarat Memuktamadkan Pelan Tindakan Bengkel
"Efficiency of Regulatory Delivery in DCP Through Public & Private Sectors Collaboration"

Dear Khidzir,

Kindly find the attached document as requested.

Thank you

Regards,

Kamine.K

Attachments: 
AKUAN TERIMA PEMBEKAL (1).pdf
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